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Element Level

Container Novice
Interior Novice
Exterior Novice
Buried Novice

Elements Included
4

Element Level

Container Novice
Interior Novice
Exterior Novice
Buried Novice

Elements Included
4

Element Level

Container Novice
Interior Novice
Buried Novice
Exterior Novice

Elements Included
4

244
244
244
244

Elements Entered

Armband Handler

109
109
109
109

Elements Entered

Armband Handler

116
116
116
116

Elements Entered
4

Armband Handler

Scent Work High in Trial
Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Laurie Isaacson
Laurie Isaacson
Laurie Isaacson

Laurie Isaacson

Tracey Gamley
Tracey Gamley
Tracey Gamley

Tracey Gamley

Linda Needham
Linda Needham
Linda Needham

Linda Needham

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Elements Qualified

Qualified

Date

00:05:86
00:06:85
00:07:87
00:11:68

Total Time
00 : 32 : 260

Search Time

00:10:19
00:06:03
00:13:78
00:03:42

Total Time
00 : 33 : 420

Search Time

00:07:21
00:06:79
00:03:90
00:00:00

Total Time

00 : 17 : 900

Search Time

7/30/2023 Trial 1

Faults
0
0
0
0

Total Faults
0

ult
0
0
0
0

Total Faults

0

Faults

0

0
0
0

Total Faults

0
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Element

Container

Interior
Exterior

Buried

Level

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Elements Included

L

Element

Container

Interior
Exterior

Buried

Level

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

Elements Included

4

Element
Container
Interior
Exterior

Buried

Elements Included
4

LeQeI
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Advanced

121
121
121
121

Elements Entered

Armband Handler

194
194
194
194

Elements Entered

184
184
184
184

Elements Entered
4

Armband Handler

Armband Handler

Scent Work High in Trial

Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Debbie Pierce
Debbie Pierce
Debbie Pierce

Debbie Pierce

Nancy J Anderson
Nancy J Anderson
Nancy J Anderson

Nancy J Anderson

Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu
Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu
Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu
Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified
4

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified
4

Qualﬁed

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified
4

Date

00:26:46
00:26:21
00:50:90
00:39:65

Total Time
02 : 23 : 220

00:22:41
01:07:09
00:39:88
00:31:43

Total Time
02 : 40 : 810

00:50:77
00:57:46
00:25:06
00:27:60

Total Time

02 : 40 : 890

Search Time

Search Time

Search Time

7/30/2023 Trial 1

0
0
0
0

Total Faults
0

Faults

0

0
0
0

Total Faults

0

Faults

0
0
0
0

Total Faults

0
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Container
Interior
Exterior

Buried

Element Level

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Elements Included

4

Element
Container
Exterior

Buried

Level

Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Elements Included

4

Element
Container
Interior
Exterior

Buried

Elements Included

4

Level

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Armband Handler

231
231
231
231

Elements Entered

Armban Hadler

100
100
100

Elements Entered

Arband Hadler .
247
247
247
247

Elements Entered
4

Scent Work High in Trial

Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Date

7/30/2023 Trial 1

Laurie Isaacson
Laurie Isaacson
Laurie Isaacson

Laurie Isaacson

Karen Allen
Karen Allen

Karen Allen

Melody Fair
Melody Fair
Melody Fair
Melody Fair

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified

ualiﬁed

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Elements Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Elements Qualified

Qualified |

00:57:70
01:19:91
02:29:94
01:01:32

Total Time
05 : 48 : 870

01:36:95
02:10:18
00:35:44

Total Time

04 : 22 : 570

00:56:90
01:46:87
01:51:47
00:00:00

Total Time

04 : 35 : 240

Search Time

Search Time Faults

Search Time Faults

aUIS =
0
0
0
0

Total Faults
0

0
0
0

Total Faults
0

0
0
0
0

Total Faults

0
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pC o - Scent Work High in Trial

Pacific NW Scent Work C

Element Level Armband Handler Qualified

Container Master 185 Vicky Lovejoy Qualified 01:06:18 0
Exterior Master 185 Vicky Lovejoy Qualified 02:44:65 0
Buried Master 185 Vicky Lovejoy Qualified 01:51:98 0

Elements Included Elements Entered Elements Qualified Total Time  Total Faults
4 3 3 05 : 42 : 810 0

Element o el | Armband Handler Qaliied Srch ime
Container Master 243 Laurie Isaacson Qualified 02:45:60 0
Exterior Master 243 Laurie Isaacson Qualified 03:42:35 0
Buried Master 243 Laurie Isaacson Qualified 03:07:90 0
Interior Master 243 Laurie Isaacson NQ 00:00:00 0
Elements Included Elements Entered Elements Qualified Total Time  Total Faults
4 4 3 09 : 35 : 850 0

Element Level Armband Handler Qualified Search Time Faults

Container Master 217 Terri Crippen Qualified 00:32:26 0
Buried Master 217 Terri Crippen Qualified 00:57:82 0

Elements Included Elements Entered Elements Qualified Total Time  Total Faults
4 2 2 01 : 30 : 080 0

Element Level Armband Handler Qualified Search Time Faults

Container Master 145 Patricia Lindquist Qualified 01:16:43 0
Exterior Master 145 Patricia Lindquist Qualified 03:11:22 0

Elements Included Elements Entered Elements Qualified Total Time  Total Faults
4 2 2 04 : 27 : 650 0
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