

### Scent Work High in Trial

#### Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Date

7/30/2023 Trial 1

Honor		Dalmatian	<b>有证明的第三人</b>		4.45		<b>V</b>
Element	Level	Armband	Handler		Qualified	Search Time	Faults
Container	Novice	244	Laurie Isaacs	on	Qualified	00:05:86	0
Interior	Novice	244	Laurie Isaacs	son	Qualified	00:06:85	0
Exterior	Novice	244	Laurie Isaacs	son	Qualified	00:07:87	0
Buried	Novice	244	Laurie Isaacs	son	Qualified	00:11:68	0
Elements In	cluded	Elements Ent	rered	Elements C	Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults
4		4		4		00:32:260	0

Dakota		Labrador Re	triever		<b>✓</b> H	✓ HIT Eligible	
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Novice	109	Tracey Gamley	Qualified	00:10:19	0	
Interior	Novice	109	Tracey Gamley	Qualified	00:06:03	0	
Exterior	Novice	109	Tracey Gamley	Qualified	00:13:78	0	
Buried	Novice	109	Tracey Gamley	Qualified	00:03:42	0	

Elements Included Elements Entered

Elements Qualified Total Time Total Faults

4 00 : 33 : 420 0

Winnie	10000	Portuguese \	Water Dog		□ HIT			
Element	Level	Armband	Handler		Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Novice	116	Linda Needham		Qualified	00:07:21	0	
Interior	Novice	116	Linda Need	Linda Needham		00:06:79	0	
Buried	Novice	116	Linda Need	ham	Qualified	00:03:90	0	
Exterior	Novice	116	Linda Need	ham	NQ	00:00:00	0	
Elements In	cluded	Elements Ent	tered	Elements (	Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4		3		00:17:900	0	



## Scent Work High in Trial

### Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Date	7/30/2023	Trial 1

Keene	G	<b>~</b>	HIT Eligible				
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Advanced	121	Debbie Pierce	Qualified	00:26:46	0	
Interior	Advanced	121	Debbie Pierce	Qualified	00:26:21	0	
Exterior	Advanced	121	Debbie Pierce	Qualified	00:50:90	0	
Buried	Advanced	121	Debbie Pierce	Qualified	00:39:65	0	
Elements In	cluded E	lements Ent	ered El	ements Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4		4	02:23:220	0	

Flyer	P	apillon					✓ HITE	Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler		Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Advanced	194	Nancy J And	Nancy J Anderson		00:22:41	0	
Interior	Advanced	194	Nancy J And	Nancy J Anderson		01:07:09	0	
Exterior	Advanced	194	Nancy J And	derson	Qualified	00:39:88	0	
Buried	Advanced	194	Nancy J And	derson	Qualified	00:31:43	0	
Elements Inc	cluded E	lements Ent	ered	Elements	Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4		4	1	02:40:810	0	

Zuki	A	ustralian Sh	nepherd	✓ HIT Eligible		
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults
Container	Advanced	184	Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu	Qualified	00:50:77	0
Interior	Advanced	184	Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu	Qualified	00:57:46	0
Exterior	Advanced	184	Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu	Qualified	00:25:06	0
Buried	Advanced	184	Sandra (Ying-Hung) Tu	Qualified	00:27:60	0
Elements Included Elements Ent		ered Elements Qualified		Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4	4		02:40:890	0



## Scent Work High in Trial

#### Pacific NW Scent Work Club

Date	7/30/2023	Trial 1
------	-----------	---------

Jardine	3-4-1	Dalmatian	Section of				<b>V</b>
lement	Level	Armband	Handler		Qualified	Search Time	Faults
Container	Excellent	231	Laurie Isaac	son	Qualified	00:57:70	0
nterior	Excellent	231	Laurie Isaac	son	Qualified	01:19:91	0
exterior	Excellent	231	Laurie Isaac	son	Qualified	02:29:94	0
uried	Excellent	231	Laurie Isaac	son	Qualified	01:01:32	0
Elements Inclu	ıded E	Elements Ent	ered	Elements C	Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults
4		4		4		05 : 48 : 870	0

Newton	1	All American	Dog			☐ HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults
Container	Excellent	100	Karen Allen	Qualified	01:36:95	0
Exterior	Excellent	100	Karen Allen	Qualified	02:10:18	0
Buried	Excellent	100	Karen Allen	Qualified	00:35:44	0
Elements Inc	luded E	lements Ent	ered	Elements Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults
4		3		3	04 : 22 : 570	0

River	40,000	Newfoundla	nd					HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Q	ualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Excellent	247	Melody Fai	r Q	ualified	00:56:90	0	
Interior	Excellent	247	Melody Fai	r Q	ualified	01:46:87	0	
Exterior	Excellent	247	Melody Fai	r Q	ualified	01:51:47	0	
Buried	Excellent	247	Melody Fai	r N	Q	00:00:00	0	
Elements Inc	cluded [	Elements Ent	ered	Elements Qua	alified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4		3		04:35:240	0	



Exterior

Elements Included

4

Master

145

Elements Entered

2

# Scent Work High in Trial

### Pacific NW Scent Work Club



Date 7/30/2023 Trial 1

			100	1			
Phoenix		Vizsla			Education a		HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Master	185	Vicky Lovejoy	Qualified	01:06:18	0	
Exterior	Master	185	Vicky Lovejoy	Qualified	02:44:65	0	
Buried	Master	185	Vicky Lovejoy	Qualified	01:51:98	0	
Elements Inc	luded	Elements Ent	ered Eleme	nts Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		3		3	05 : 42 : 810	0	
Joie		Dalmatian			•		HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Master	243	Laurie Isaacson	Qualified	02:45:60	0	
Exterior	Master	243	Laurie Isaacson	Qualified	03:42:35	0	
Buried	Master	243	Laurie Isaacson	Qualified	03:07:90	0	
Interior	Master	243	Laurie Isaacson	NQ	00:00:00	0	
Elements Inc	cluded	Elements Ent	ered Eleme	nts Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		4		3	09 : 35 : 850	0	
Timber		Labrador Ret	riever				HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Master	217	Terri Crippen	Qualified	00:32:26	0	
Buried	Master	217	Terri Crippen	Qualified	00:57:82	0	
Elements Inc	cluded	Elements Ent	ered Eleme	nts Qualified	Total Time	Total Faults	
4		2		2	01 : 30 : 080	0	
MeMe		Golden Retri	ever				HIT Eligible
Element	Level	Armband	Handler	Qualified	Search Time	Faults	
Container	Master	145	Patricia Lindquist	Qualified	01:16:43	0	
						_	

Patricia Lindquist

Qualified

Elements Qualified

2

03:11:22

**Total Time** 

04:27:650

**Total Faults** 

0